

Anderson Heavy Equipment Service

746 Co Rd 19
Hooper, NE 68031

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
10/5/2021	11427

Bill To
MARLIN BRABEC 100 E. 6TH STR. FREMONT, NE. 68025

P.O. No.	Terms	Project
943 CAT LOADER	Due on receipt	

Quantity	Description	Rate	Amount
	Vehicle Mileage for Job	0.00	0.00
80	5 TRIPS @ 16MI. EA.	1.80	144.00
	Job Labor	90.00	90.00
57	R&R ENG, COMPLETE ENG O/HAUL, R&R RAD ASSY, REPAIR ELECT, REPLACE MONITOR & REPAIR WIRING, REPLACE MASTER SWITCH PARTS	90.00	5,130.00
		0.00	0.00
1	8N0184 RAD ASSY	1,197.41	1,197.41
1	9Y5168 EXH MANIFOLD	465.83	465.83
4	6I2865 VALVE GUIDE	2.99	11.96
1	4N0236 THERMO	15.55	15.55
3	1W0312 M/BRG	36.56	109.68
2	1W0311 M/BRG	36.56	73.12
4	8N6308 RD/BRG	15.95	63.80
4	6I2864 VALVE GUIDE	2.84	11.36
8	1W4259 V/SPRING	5.01	40.08
4	9L7683 EXH VALVE	18.79	75.16
4	9L7682 INT VALVE	16.68	66.72
1	2W1223 W/PUMP	273.98	273.98
2	100-3652 THR WASHER	28.95	57.90
1	RP7059 ENG GAS KIT	533.14	533.14
4	9N5246 CAM BRG	16.40	65.60
4	9N6275 CYL REP SLEEVE	40.25	161.00
4	RP181561 PISTON KIT	135.67	542.68
1	1W5920 CAM BRG	16.54	16.54
1	7N0718 MASTER SWITCH	91.28	91.28
4	OR2503 NOZZLE ASSY	101.14	404.56
1	9L8020 GAS	23.53	23.53
4	458-9587 PAINT	12.68	50.72
2	8H9220 GAS	3.98	7.96
1	4N0489 BOOT	79.88	79.88
1	10R5901 MONITOR ASSY	791.67	791.67
1	9L7735 SEAL	14.43	14.43
1	6V0287 PLATE-MONITOR	64.83	64.83
1	87047 AIR FILTER	45.79	45.79
		Total	

Anderson Heavy Equipment Service

746 Co Rd 19
Hooper, NE 68031

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
10/5/2021	11427

Bill To
MARLIN BRABEC 100 E. 6TH STR. FREMONT, NE. 68025

P.O. No.	Terms	Project
943 CAT LOADER	Due on receipt	

Quantity	Description	Rate	Amount
1	88511 AIR FILTER	64.12	64.12
1	86352 FUEL FILTER	11.78	11.78
1	85798 OIL FILTER	16.56	16.56
1	99233 SPEEDY SLEEVE	68.96	68.96
1	R/B STARTER	226.54	226.54
1	R/B ALTERNATOR	176.95	176.95
1	SUPPLIES	12.75	12.75
2	SOLVENT	8.25	16.50
	OUTSIDE LABOR	0.00	0.00
1	HOT TANK BLK & CRANK, CHECK HEAD FOR CRACKS, R&R VALVE GUIDES, VALVE JOB & ASSEM HEAD, SURFACE HEAD, BORE & INSTALL SLEEVES IN BLK,BORE & HONE SLEEVES TO STD PISTON, SURFACE DECK OF BLK	1,257.22	1,257.22
	FREIGHT	0.00	0.00
1	FREIGHT	383.94	383.94
	Sales Tax	5.50%	699.68
		Total	\$13,655.16

PAID
10/4/21